
 
 

 

NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF SALEM SCHOOL BOARD 

2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

 The Salem School Board will meet on the following dates: 
 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025   7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Friday, January 23, 2026  9:00 AM Work Session 

 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 7:00 PM Special Meeting 

 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 

 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026  7:00 PM Regular Meeting 
 

 

 
The meetings will be called to order at 7:00 PM at the Salem School Administration Office, 510 South 
College Ave, Salem, VA 24153. 
 
Work Sessions are generally held before Regular Meetings. 
 
Updates or changes involving Work Sessions, meeting cancellations, or regular meeting time/location 
changes will be announced concurrently with the release of the agenda of each meeting. 


